CORRIDA DAS MAES 2024

Relatodrio Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero Nome
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185
303
144
77
73
363
138
133
98
168
143
75
93
179
100
141
187
76
102
136
108
127
123
80
167
111
177
154
83
71
69
181
174
97
92
191
124
169
86
180
147

VALERIA SOUSA PENA RUAS

JOSIANE ROCHA

MARIA DE FATIMA PAIVA DOS SANTOS
ANDRESSA VIEIRA RIBEIRO

ALEXANDRA PEREIRA DA SILVA SANTOS

THAISE COSTA

MAGDA PRADO

LEANDRA CARVALHO CARVALHO
ELAINE LIMA

ROSANGELA FRANCA OLIVEIRA
MARIA DAS GRACAS FRANGA OLIVEIRA
ALVARA NUNES NOVAIS SOUZA
DENIEIDE DE SOUSA CRUZ

SONIA QUEIROZ SOUSA

ELISABETE SANTOS SOUZA

MARIA APARECIDA ALVES DE SOUZA
VANESSA ANDRADE

ANA MARIA TELES DE BRITO BRITO
ELIZANGELA SANTOS ALMEIDA ELIZA
LUCIANA JM

FERNANDA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
JULIA SANTOS SILVA

JONATAS NUNES ARAUJO

BETHY ROCHA

ROSALINA EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS
ILZA RODRIGUES DO PRADO

SIMONI ABADE RUAS

MILENE MACEDO

CARLA GOMES SANTANA
ALESSANDRA COSTA

ADRIANE TEIXEIRA OLIVEIRA

TAISE MARINHO

SILMARA SANTANA SOUSA DA SILVA
EDNA DE SOUZA LIMA

DANIELA DANTAS

VERA LUCIA

JOSELITA SILVA BRITO

ROSINEIDE DOS SANTOS AMORIM
CIDELICE DE SOUSA EUNILIO
STEFANE PEDROSO

MARIA RIZA GIMENEZ

49
14
40
14

14
14
44
42
38
36
45
35
49
14
14
41
33
14
14
31
34
31
14
57
14
14
41
44
14
14
27
45
14
27
48
14
43
42
14
14

Fx.Et.
FO099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CL.Fx. Sx.
1 F
2 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
6 F
7 F
8 F
9 F
10 F
11 F
12 F
13 F
14 F
15 F
16 F
17 F
18 F
19 F
20 F
21 F
22 F
23 F
24 F
25 F
26 F
27 F
28 F
29 F
30 F
31 F
32 F
33 F
34 F
35 F
36 F
37 F
38 F
39 F
40 F
41 F

Equipe

Tempo
00:25:41
00:26:08
00:26:32
00:26:43
00:27:13
00:27:15
00:27:31
00:27:41
00:27:47
00:27:52
00:27:55
00:28:00
00:28:45
00:28:55
00:29:41
00:29:48
00:29:56
00:30:08
00:30:26
00:30:49
00:30:52
00:31:02
00:31:34
00:31:37
00:31:44
00:31:58
00:32:18
00:32:26
00:32:28
00:32:33
00:32:48
00:33:00
00:33:07
00:33:22
00:33:48
00:34:01
00:34:18
00:34:39
00:34:42
00:34:49
00:35:01



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

161
99
140
109
155
178
72
137
115
332
145
176
126
148
130
106
120
183
128
134
162
117
68
88
157
89
186
85
101
164
129
163
121
166
160
91
153
340
82
87
677
165
81
156
152
182
114
118

QUITERIA MARIA DA SILVA ROCHA
ELENIR VIEIRA SILVA

MARA MARQUES

HELENA MARIA GOMES SANTANA
MONNIQUE FERRAZ

SOELMA LIMA

A?ESSANDRA SILVA NOVAES
LUCIVANIA MOITINHO OLIVEIRA
ISABEL CRISTINA SANTOS SILVA
SILVANA RODRIGUES

MARIA EVA RODRIGUES

SIMONE PON

JULE CRISTINA AMARAL

MARILENE DE JESUS BRITO
JUSCELIA LOPES SANTOS

FABIANA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
JAQUELINE VIEIRA S PINHEIRO
TIARA DIAS SANTOS

JULIANA MOREIRA

LIVIA PEREIRA COSTA

RAFAELA FREITAS LESSA
ISAULINA PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ADRIANA PEREIRA

CLAUDIA BRITO MACHADO
NILVONE DANTAS

CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

VANDA DA SILVA

CHIRLES OLIVEIRA

ELISANGELA SOUSA DE ALMEIDA
RAFAELA PATRICIO

JULLIE SILVA

RAFAELA LIMA

JOANA RITA LEITE

RONALDA LIRA DA SILVA

PATRICIA NOVAIS KOSADA JANDREY
DANIELA DANTAS

MILENA DE SOUZA COSTA
ELIZABETE SOUZA

CAMYLLE LOPES GONZAGA
CLAUDIA ANDRADE

FLORA BELO CAMPO

REGIANE DE AMORIM SILVA
BRUNA COSTA PINTO

NAIANE SOUSA DAMACENO SANTOS
MERCIA MATOS

TEREZA BRITO

ISABEL CRISTINA PEREIRA SANTOS
IVANEDE SANTOS SILVA

59
14
45
24
14
41
44
14
42

14
46
23
14
48
44
14
38
14
40
22
72
49
32
55
14
42
14
14
14
14
41
56
39
48
24
26

21
14

39
28
37
52
53
45
22

FO099
FO099
F0099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
F0099
F0099
FO099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO099
FO099
FO099
F0099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
F0099
F0099
FO099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO099
FO099
FO099
F0099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
F0099

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

00:35:07
00:35:23
00:35:26
00:35:40
00:35:50
00:35:55
00:36:04
00:36:20
00:36:33
00:36:35
00:36:45
00:37:24
00:37:27
00:38:03
00:38:09
00:38:12
00:38:16
00:38:43
00:38:48
00:38:50
00:39:07
00:39:10
00:39:12
00:39:14
00:39:24
00:39:26
00:39:28
00:39:31
00:39:34
00:39:59
00:40:01
00:40:03
00:40:49
00:41:00
00:41:02
00:41:08
00:41:10
00:41:55
00:42:05
00:42:15
00:42:27
00:42:39
00:43:05
00:44:30
00:45:18
00:45:38
00:45:43
00:48:14



90
91
92
93
94

149
159
139
192
103

MARINEI ROCHA SILVA

PALOMA AMORIM SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MAIARA ELIZABETE SENA

VIVIANE DE JESUS SANTOS BARBOSA
ELMA DA SILVA CARVALHO

49
26
32
46
14

FO099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099

90
91
92
93
94

00:48:44
00:50:44
00:51:08
00:53:38
00:55:11



